Jebel Ali - Outbound to Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
MAX / VSF SERVICE
LUHE 169E MAX-LUE-169E 16-Jun - 18-Jun 26-Jun OCEAN MERMAID 035N VSF-8BC-035N 30-Jun - 3-Jul - 5-Jul 5-Jul
OOCL AMERICA 030E MAX-OAE-030E 23-Jun - 25-Jun 3-Jul ANAN BHUM N509 VSF-I06-509N 4-Jul - 7-Jul - 9-Jul 9-Jul
COSCO TIANJIN 077E MAX-COJ-077E 30-Jun - 2-Jul 10-Jul HANJIN MANILA 056N VSF-7BC-056N 14-Jul - 17-Jul - 19-Jul 19-Jul
Jebel Ali - Outbound to Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
MAX / AEX SERVICE
LUHE 169E MAX-LUE-169E 16-Jun - 18-Jun 26-Jun THAILAND EXPRESS 030W AEX-TLX-030W 6-Jul 10-Jul
OOCL AMERICA 030E MAX-OAE-030E 23-Jun - 25-Jun 3-Jul OOCL CHICAGO 063W AEX-OCG-063W 13-Jul 17-Jul
COSCO TIANJIN 077E MAX-COJ-077E 30-Jun - 2-Jul 10-Jul OOCL HONG KONG 023W AEX-OHK-023W 20-Jul 24-Jul
OOCL NETHERLANDS 012E MAX-ONL-012E 7-Jul - 9-Jul 17-Jul OOCL CHINA 029W AEX-OCI-029W 27-Jul 31-Jul
JIN HE 166E MAX-JNH-166E 14-Jul - 16-Jul 24-Jul ITALY EXPRESS 046W AEX-ILX-046W 3-Aug 7-Aug
OOCL SINGAPORE 098E MAX-OSG-098E 21-Jul - 23-Jul 31-Jul OOCL OAKLAND 019W AEX-OAK-019W 10-Aug 14-Aug
LUHE 170E MAX-LUE-170E 28-Jul - 30-Jul 7-Aug CANADA EXPRESS 039W AEX-CDX-039W 17-Aug 21-Aug
OOCL AMERICA 031E MAX-OAE-031E 4-Aug - 6-Aug 14-Aug VIETNAM EXPRESS 022W AEX-VMX-022W 24-Aug 28-Aug
Jebel Ali - Outbound to Haiphong, Vietnam
MAX SVC
CY CFS
LUHE 169E MAX-LUE-169E 16-Jun - 18-Jun 028W 12-Jul 15-Jul